
 “Like” and “Follow” me on Facebook at “Tony Locke for Wyoming” or visit www.LockeforWyo.com 

******************************* 

WHAT:     Public Comment Meeting for Rocky Mountain Power Rate Increase 

WHEN:    Thursday, August 24, 2023        5:30 to 7:00 pm 

WHERE:   411 W. Collins Dr., Roundhouse Conference Room # 3024, Casper  

The public can also participate virtually on zoom or by telephone. The zoom link and telephone number are as 
follows: 

            Attend by Zoom Meeting:      https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9933449233 

   Attend by telephone:  1-669-900-9128 or 1-253-215-8782   (Meeting ID: 993 344 9233) 

 

ACTION STEPS YOU CAN TAKE- PLEASE CONTACT THE FOLLOWING: 

1.  Public Service Commission    Wyoming_pcs@wyo.gov 
Contact the 3 public service commissioners:  Mary Throne, Chris Petrie, & Mike Robinson 
Marci Norby: marci.norby@wyo.gov								John Burbridge:  john.burbridge@wyo.gov 
Ivan Williams ivan.williams1@wyo.gov  
 

2. Public Service Commission’s Office of Consumer Advocate      
Anthony Ornelas     Anthony.Ornelas@wyo.gov         Rachel Collins Rachel.Collins1@wyo.gov           
Shelby Hamilton     Shelby.Hamilton1@wyo.gov 
 

3. Governor Gordon and staff      
Drew Perkins      Drew.Perkins@wyo.gov             Betsy Anderson Betsy.Anderson@wyo.gov 
Karen Hayes   Karen.Hayes@wyo.gov                  Renny MacKay Renny.MacKay@wyo.gov 
Michael Pearlman Michael.Pearlman@Wyo.gov   Julia Thompson Julia.Thompson@wyo.gov 
 

4. Secretary of State- Chuck Gray   Chuck.Gray@wyo.gov 
 

5. State Treasurer - Curt Meier Treasurer@wyo.gov 
 

6. State Superintendent of Public Instruction- Megan Degenfelder   AskTheSuperintendent@wyo.gov 
 

7. State Representatives and Senators – Find their email address at: 
 

Find your Rep at:         https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2023/H  
Find your Senator at:   https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2023/S  

 
8. City and County elected officials – Reach out and contact your County and City or Municipal Elected 

representatives and officials. 
 

 
 


